
K.E. CARMEL SCHOOL, AMTALA 
Promotion List 2022-23 

CLASS- V ROSES 
Name 

Aaron Aryush Rozario 
Abhinaba Maity 
Afrin Gazi 
Aishiki Mandal 

Akshay Halder 
Aniket Saha 
Ankus Ghosh 
Antorik Sardar 
Anurag Mistri 
Anurima Baur 
Aranya Pramanik 
Arindam Roy 
Ariya Parvin 
Asmit Samanta 

Atreya Poddar 
Ayaz Mondal 
Deboshri Mistry 
Dipanwita Safui 
Dishika Mondal 

Ihsan Hossein 
Ishrat Ahmed 
Jeba Shabeya Alam 

Koushali Dutta 
Mainak Maity 

Srl. No. Roll No. Status 

12 
13 

4 

15 

6 

I7 

9 

20 

Md.Nadimul Hasan Khan 

Nikhil Mal 
|Prithis Karan 

|Rajveer Mondal 

|Rimni Majumdar 
Rupkatha Mondal 
Saunak Bentey 
Smritika Halder 

Soumalya Biswas 

Sreyasi Mandal 

Srijita Barick 

Subham Karmakar 
Swarnava Pramanik 
Swastik Banerjee 
Taseen Akhan 

Trishita Roy 
Upayan Mondal 
Utkarsh Thakur 

43 

28 28 

29 29 

30 30 

31 31 

32 32 

33 33 

34 

35 

42 
43 

42 

ECHO Zarin Anjum 
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AMT 
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